ATE@HEWAN

cience

ASK.CA'

FLEX 01

' Rooms 200217

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday

8:30

9:00

PSY 121

9:30

PSY 121

10:00

10:30

11:00

FLEX
LC Hour

11:30

12:00

TOX 110

TOX 110

TOX 110

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

TOX 110
PHIL 120
PSY 121
XTLC 000 01

91016
86383
83785
83102

MWEF
TR
TR

11:30 am-12:20 pm
1:00-2:20 pm
8:30-9:50 am
10:30-11:20 am




